
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Nr.
36
24
43
31

112
108
68

235
141
55

107
30
39
89
96

136
138
25
10
84
4

110
49
53
85
5

32
22
78
44
98
38
8

20
81
72
11
94
34
91

142
50
33
80

Nome
LEONARDO MAURICIO BENEDETTI PEREIRA
BRUNO NELCI GLAD
VANDERLEI ALVES
ELIAS VIEIRA PINHO
THIAGO DIAS SOUZA
WANDERLEY SILVESTRE DE PAIVA
FRANCISCO CARLOS ORTEGA STONIS FILHO
RODRIGO ROCHETH
FERNANDAO
NINO
RENAN MICHEL MORO
DOUGLAS VIEIRA ROCHA
MARCELO DOMINGOS DE MORAIS
FERNANDO LUIS SECCO
GILDEON RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
MARIO JESKAP
FABIANO MADEIRA
CLAUDIO VITALINO REZENDE
SERGIO DOS SANTOS
RENE EMMANUEL DA SILVA
DANILO COSTA
HENRIQUE FERRO CARLOS
BILL ANGELO SEVIOLLI JUNIOR
MARCIO WILLIANS G BARBOSA
RODRIGO PERES PASTOR
EDSON DE SOUZA FERREIRA
FABIANO PEREIRA
ROGERIO IAROSSI DA CUNHA
PEDRO MANOEL BETOLINI CHAVES
WILLIAN DO CARMO BONIFACIO
JOSE NOTINI NETO
LUIS CESAR SANTOS
RENIL ABDALA
MARCELO SOUSA DE CAMARGO PINTO
JULIANO DE ALMEIDA
DOUGLAS PACHECO RAITH
MARCELO PANUNCIO
CLEBSON CARLOS SANTOS BATISTA
GIOVANI CAMARGO
ALEX PENHOLATO BURRALDON
DEMERVAL JUNIOR
GUSTAVO YAZIGI SARCINELL
FERNANDO DA SILVA MAGALHAES
GABRIEL FERNANDES

Melhor Tm geral
1:32.033
1:34.357
1:34.406
1:35.406
1:35.516
1:36.093
1:36.281
1:36.887
1:37.006
1:37.296
1:37.560
1:37.573
1:37.988
1:37.989
1:38.093
1:38.603
1:38.918
1:39.043
1:39.732
1:40.065
1:40.470
1:40.891
1:41.374
1:41.477
1:41.541
1:41.792
1:42.003
1:42.050
1:42.287
1:42.419
1:42.423
1:42.428
1:42.519
1:42.873
1:43.123
1:43.276
1:43.445
1:43.865
1:44.347
1:44.394
1:44.426
1:44.440
1:44.673
1:44.904

Na sessão
Full 3
Full 4
Full 4
Full 2
Full 6
Full 6
Full 6
Full 6
Extra 6
Full 5
Full 4
Full 3
Full 7
Full 4
Full 4
Full 7
Extra 3
Full 3
Full 4
Extra 5
Full 7
Full 3
Full 7
Full 5
Extra 4
Rider 7
Full 6
Rider 5
Extra 7
Full 4
Rider 6
Full 4
Full 7
Rider 5
Extra 5
Extra 5
Rider 3
Extra 3
Rider 3
Rider 4
Full 6
Full 6
Rider 4
Extra 4

2o. tempo geral
1:32.254
1:35.001
1:37.442
1:35.465
1:36.146
1:37.227
1:37.546
1:37.228
1:38.194
1:37.468
1:38.294
1:37.578
1:41.949
1:39.457
1:38.778
1:39.664
1:40.642
1:39.207
1:41.213
1:40.177
1:40.560
1:43.960
1:41.388
1:42.724
1:42.819
1:42.105
1:45.044
1:42.183
1:42.892
1:43.715
1:44.669
1:42.792
1:42.671
1:43.275
1:43.979
1:44.565
1:43.853
1:45.644
1:47.998
1:46.021
1:46.315
1:44.757
1:44.920
1:46.267

Na sessão
Full 4
Full 4
Full 7
Full 2
Full 6
Full 4
Full 7
Full 6
Extra 6
Full 6
Full 5
Full 5
Full 4
Full 4
Full 4
Full 7
Full 6
Full 5
Rider 7
Extra 6
Rider 7
Full 3
Full 7
Full 4
Extra 6
Rider 7
Full 6
Rider 5
Team 7
Full 4
Rider 6
Full 4
Full 7
Rider 5
Extra 5
Extra 4
Rider 3
Extra 4
Rider 2
Rider 2
Full 4
Full 7
Rider 4
Extra 4
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Pos
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Nr.
90
58
92
62

113
61
93
48
59
26
37

109
76
64

137
97
65
63
27
83
13
3

28
87
40

105
12

232
17
29
15
9

54
35
6

41
67
57
66
18

101
82
86
1

Nome
PEDRO FERNANDO RIBEIRO BUFANI
RAFAEL DIAS MACEDO SOARES
CAETANO RODRIGUES TEIXEIRA NETO
VICTOR BOSCARIOL FERREIRA
LUCAS SANTOS
RODRIGO RISEGATO
CARLOS ALBERTO MENEGAZZI
ANTONIO FLAVIO GERONIMO
RAFAEL GAMEIRO FAGNANI
CRYSTIAN TEIXEIRA
LUCAS FARIAS CORDEIRO
FERNANDO ABDUCH DO AMARAL
LUIZ ALBERTO FERREIRA LOPES DE ALMEIDA
GUILHERME MELCHOR MATIELLO
GABRIEL MADEIRA
JOAO ANTONIO NUNES BARBOSA
MAICON ANTONIO MAZZETTO
WALTER BECKER JUNIOR
DEVANI GONÇALVES
MARCELO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
MARCELO RIBERO LOPES
ROBERTO CARDOSO BARBALHO
DIEGO CAMPOS
WILLIAN CARVALHO DOS NASCIMENTO
WEDERSON CORREIA DE SOUZA
LUIS ANDRE MAZUROK
BRUNO GUILHERME JEREMIAS
LUCAS PASTOR
CAIQUE CLEANTE MOTTA
DIEGO HENRIQUE SCHIAVON
BAPTISTE RAPHAEL JEAN THOMAS
ROGERIO
MARCOS DA COSTA KAWASAKI
JOSE FERNANDO FORNEL
LAURO FLAVIO SOUZA NOGUEIRA
REINALDO  JOSE ROSSONI
CLAUDIO OLIVEIRA SOEIRO
NORTHON MARTINS PANISSA
PAULO OLIVA GIASSETTI
ELVES APARECIDO NEVES
MARCELO AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ ANTONIO FERRAZ
ROGERIO GUARNIERO
ANDERSON LEONARDO DA SILVA

Melhor Tm geral
1:45.119
1:45.474
1:45.494
1:45.559
1:45.671
1:45.676
1:45.677
1:45.787
1:46.134
1:46.217
1:46.256
1:46.442
1:46.604
1:46.613
1:46.640
1:46.644
1:46.654
1:46.832
1:46.970
1:47.272
1:47.279
1:47.513
1:47.630
1:47.876
1:47.969
1:48.155
1:48.400
1:48.518
1:48.840
1:49.886
1:49.906
1:50.122
1:50.509
1:50.602
1:50.677
1:50.699
1:50.862
1:51.101
1:51.221
1:51.499
1:51.793
1:52.014
1:52.275
1:53.291

Na sessão
Full 6
Full 7
Rider 4
Full 5
Extra 4
Rider 3
Rider 4
Rider 4
Full 5
Extra 4
Extra 5
Full 7
Rider 2
Rider 1
Full 3
Team 6
Extra 6
Full 3
Full 4
Extra 4
Rider 6
Rider 7
Extra 6
Extra 5
Rider 3
Rider 3
Extra 6
Extra 6
Rider 7
Extra 6
Rider 7
Rider 6
Rider 6
Team 4
Rider 2
Rider 4
Extra 6
Rider 4
Extra 3
Extra 6
Extra 4
Extra 3
Extra 1
Rider 6

2o. tempo geral
1:46.672
1:45.773
1:45.723
1:46.357
1:48.467
1:45.744
1:46.340
1:46.165
1:47.058
1:46.880
1:47.351
1:47.628
1:46.619
1:46.652
1:50.830
1:49.951
1:48.232
1:47.357
1:47.777
1:47.321
1:47.644
1:48.185
1:47.894
1:48.482
1:49.391
1:48.788
1:48.519
1:48.941
1:49.458
1:50.711
1:49.992
1:50.191
1:51.098
1:51.146
1:50.713
1:51.615
1:52.916
1:51.348
1:51.725
1:52.306
1:53.156
1:52.105
1:56.271
1:55.486

Na sessão
Full 6
Full 4
Rider 4
Full 3
Extra 3
Rider 4
Rider 7
Rider 7
Full 7
Extra 5
Extra 6
Rider 6
Rider 2
Rider 1
Team 4
Team 7
Extra 5
Full 4
Full 4
Extra 4
Rider 5
Rider 7
Extra 6
Extra 5
Rider 3
Rider 3
Extra 6
Extra 6
Rider 7
Extra 6
Rider 7
Rider 6
Rider 4
Team 4
Rider 4
Rider 4
Extra 3
Rider 2
Extra 3
Extra 6
Extra 3
Extra 3
Extra 1
Rider 6
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Pos
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Nr.
74
56

740
71
7

75
69

103
45
23
14
70
88
16
79
95
19
52
99
51
77

100
106
47

231
42
46
21

Nome
DAVID IBANEZ
MIGUEL DE OLIVEIRA JARDIM
ISABEL LEMOS
DEYVID SOUZA
PAULO VITOR BALDONI
JENIFER APARECIDA ROSA SANTOS
JOSE VICENTE MENDONÇA MORAS
MARIO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA COSTA
WILLIAN LOPES CAMARGO
AGNALDO PEREIRA
ANTONIO FLAVIO DE ALMEIDA CARVALHO
BAKER EL JABALI FILHO
ALAN PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
BRUNO JORGE PIRES
DANIEL MARREIRO
FERNANDO CESAR CARRARI
FERNANDO HUMBERTO CARAVITA
MARCELO QUEIROZ DA SILVA
LEONARDO TRINDADE
LEANDRO RISEGATO
PATRICIA GODOY BARBOSA
MAGDA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
REINALDO MASSATOSHI ETO
ANDRE LUIS VALERA GASPAROTO
ANDRE HAWLI
RICARDO DE SOUZA SILVA
KAUAN DESTRO
MAURO GARCEZ PEREIRA

Melhor Tm geral
1:53.296
1:54.110
1:54.877
1:55.523
1:56.083
1:56.196
1:56.435
1:56.446
1:57.236
1:57.258
1:57.870
1:58.694
1:59.689
2:00.978
2:01.324
2:01.967
2:02.716
2:03.261
2:03.288
2:04.374
2:05.536
2:08.702
2:08.912
2:09.790
2:10.339
2:11.190
2:23.504
2:33.896

Na sessão
Team 5
Rider 4
Team 5
Team 5
Team 5
Team 2
Extra 6
Team 5
Extra 5
Rider 4
Extra 3
Team 7
Rider 4
Team 4
Team 4
Team 3
Team 6
Rider 3
Extra 2
Extra 2
Team 2
Team 6
Team 5
Team 2
Team 6
Extra 5
Team 5
Team 6

2o. tempo geral
1:56.640
1:54.815
1:55.814
1:56.252
1:56.986
1:56.738
1:57.909
1:56.618
1:57.888
1:57.723
1:57.896
2:01.054
2:00.576
2:01.023
2:02.733
2:02.038
2:04.893
2:05.126
2:04.537
2:10.207
2:08.792
2:12.577
2:09.569
2:11.989
2:10.356
2:11.271
2:24.408
2:36.016

Na sessão
Extra 3
Rider 5
Team 6
Team 5
Team 6
Team 2
Extra 6
Team 5
Extra 5
Rider 4
Extra 3
Team 3
Rider 4
Team 4
Team 4
Team 6
Team 6
Rider 5
Extra 2
Extra 2
Team 2
Team 6
Team 5
Team 2
Team 6
Extra 5
Team 5
Team 3
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